Canisius High School

Crusader Erg Challenge 2/01/2014
Race Results
Race Results
Women's Masters
Place Raw Time Time Adjusted Meters Rowed  ioat/Team NamAvg. Pace
1 07:43.0 07:32.0 2000 E. Ostermeier-I 1:55.7
2 09:38.9 09:38.9 2000 C. Roorda 2:24.7
Race Results
Men's Masters
Place Raw Time Time Adjusted Meters Rowed  ioat/Team NamAvg. Pace
1 06:59.4 06:39.8 2000 G. Kofahl 1:44.8
2 07:11.7 06:53.5 2000 J. Barry 1:47.9
3 06:57.9 06:54.3 2000 A. Voldbakken  1:44.5
4 08:54.3 08:28.7 2000 M. Saltarelli 2:13.6
Race Results
Men's Scholastic Novice
Place Time Rowed Meters Rowed Boat/Team Name Avg. Pace
1 07:03.3 2000 D. Ranney 1:45.8
2 07:04.7 2000 J. Prahst 1:46.2
3 07:09.2 2000 B. Bingham 1:47.3
4 07:13.0 2000 M. Tell 1:48.2
5 07:23.4 2000 M. Rose 1:50.9
6 07:25.5 2000 Zachary Sebastian 1:51.4
7 07:25.7 2000 B. Nelson 1:51.4
8 07:31.1 2000 P. Haider 1:52.8
9 07:32.1 2000 P. Bergen 1:53.0
10 07:35.1 2000 Camerun Majors 1:53.8
1" 07:36.7 2000 S. Patterson 1:54.2
12 07:36.9 2000 B. Spencer 1:54.2
13 07:37.2 2000 D. Winans 1:54.3
14 07:38.5 2000 R. Graziano 1:54.6
15 07:42.1 2000 J. Faust 1:55.5
16 07:45.4 2000 J. Leusch 1:56.3
17 07:46.5 2000 N. Lieber 1:56.6
18 07:49.1 2000 J. Davis 1:57.3
19 07:50.2 2000 J. Johnson 1:57.5
20 07:50.4 2000 K. Hanh 1:57.6
21 07:51.1 2000 J. Taddeo 1:57.8
22 07:51.8 2000 A. Beecher 1:57.9
23 07:52.1 2000 J. Thorman 1:58.0
24 07:54.3 2000 Antonio Lim 1:58.6
25 07:54.6 2000 T. Napoli 1:58.6
26 07:54.7 2000 Dawson Hayes 1:58.7
27 07:54.9 2000 G. Cashier 1:58.7
28 07:56.1 2000 P. McCormick 1:59.0
29 07:56.4 2000 R. Crane 1:59.1
30 07:56.8 2000 Nicholas Gorman 1:59.2
31 07:59.2 2000 M. Kazmierczak 1:59.8
32 07:59.8 2000 N. Frank 1:59.9
33 08:01.0 2000 J. Pompeani 2:00.3
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J. Saunders
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Women's Scholastic Novice

Place

Time Rowed

Meters Rowed

Boat/Team Name

Avg. Pace

1 O RO ITDO0OWEONOORWNN =2

08:26.4
08:36.1
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Women's Jr. Lightweight

2/01/2014

Canisius High School

Place Time Rowed Meters Rowed Boat/Team Name Avg. Pace
1 08:18.0 2000 K. Gosch 2:04.5
2 08:21.1 2000 E. Radford 2:05.3
3 08:43.8 2000 m. frauenheim 2:11.0
Race Results
Men's Junior Lightweight
Place Time Rowed Meters Rowed Boat/Team Name Avg. Pace
1 06:54 .4 2000 C. Garrison 1:43.6
2 06:55.2 2000 E. Jerge 1:43.8
3 06:58.6 2000 W. Sardinia 1:44.6
4 06:59.3 2000 M. Flejtuch 1:44.8
5 07:05.9 2000 D. Sabuda 1:46.5
6 07:11.9 2000 J. Borowiak 1:48.0
7 07:12.4 2000 S. Consolo 1:48.1
8 07:18.8 2000 L. Walsh 1:49.7
9 07:20.7 2000 M. Braun 1:50.2
10 07:21.2 2000 M. Lieber 1:50.3
1" 07:26.5 2000 C. Sharpe 1:51.6
12 07:27.3 2000 K. Chrulski 1:51.8
13 07:28.4 2000 J. Hoyas 1:52.1
14 07:30.7 2000 N. Apostolokis 1:52.7
15 07:35.4 2000 C. Delgado 1:53.9
16 07:38.5 2000 Henry Keene 1:54.6
17 07:39.1 2000 M. Fitzgerald 1:54.8
18 07:40.7 2000 T. Delgado 1:55.2
19 07:42.1 2000 J. Kenney 1:55.5
20 07:46.8 2000 K. Patton 1:56.7
21 07:48.1 2000 G. Korn 1:57.0
22 07:55.7 2000 J. Semko 1:58.9
23 07:55.9 2000 C. Turner 1:59.0
24 08:00.5 2000 M. Long 2:001
25 08:01.7 2000 C. Schultz 2:00.4
26 08:03.7 2000 M. Patterson 2:00.9
27 08:19.3 2000 Cole Benedict 2:04.8
28 08:44.4 2000 L. Mahoney 2:11.1
Race Results
Women's Junior
Place Time Rowed Meters Rowed Boat/Team Name Avg. Pace
1 07:55.0 2000 T. Rusch 1:58.7
2 08:12.9 2000 Shaolin Prusinski 2:03.2
3 08:15.3 2000 S. Lonas 2:03.8
4 08:26.5 2000 P. Usiak 2:06.6
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Race Results
Men's Junior

2/01/2014

Canisius High School

Place Time Rowed Meters Rowed Boat/Team Name Avg. Pace
1 06:30.2 2000 D. Jordan 1:37.5
2 06:47.7 2000 M. Barni 1:41.9
3 06:49.1 2000 M. Cobler-Lichter 1:42.3
4 06:51.2 2000 P. Boyd 1:42.8
1 06:52.3 2000 B. Kungl 1:43.1
2 06:53.9 2000 C. Purcell 1:43.5
3 06:54.0 2000 M. DeGrandis 1:43.5
4 06:56.6 2000 B. Pigniczky 1:44 1
5 06:58.5 2000 R. Norchi 1:44.6
5 06:59.2 2000 C. Leneghan 1:44.8
6 07:00.5 2000 A. Yavornitzky 1:45.1
7 07:01.1 2000 B. Sessions 1:45.3
8 07:01.8 2000 W. Fistek 1:45.5
6 07:02.1 2000 C. Helfer 1:45.5
7 07:05.1 2000 D. Darby 1:46.3
8 07:08.0 2000 W. Kirsch 1:47.0
9 07:10.0 2000 B. McGroder 1:47.5
9 07:10.7 2000 A. Toth 1:47.7
10 07:12.8 2000 A. Guzman 1:48.2
10 07:14.9 2000 J. Walsh 1:48.7
10 07:14.9 2000 S. Pratt 1:48.7
11 07:16.3 2000 K. McAleese 1:49.1
12 07:20.1 2000 I. McCombs 1:50.0
12 07:20.7 2000 M. Mendoza 1:50.2
13 07:21.3 2000 S. Dagg 1:50.3
13 07:30.6 2000 A. Levy 1:52.6
14 07:31.5 2000 J. Myers 1:52.9
14 07:41.9 2000 M. Hahn 1:55.5
15 07:43.1 2000 J. Bobak 1:55.8
15 07:45.3 2000 S. Michaels 1:56.3
16 07:51.5 2000 G. Narby 1:57.9
17 07:57.8 2000 S. Anderson 1:59.5
16 08:11.2 2000 Joe Gaughen 2:02.8

Race Results
Women's Coxie Dash

Place Time Rowed Meters Rowed Boat/Team Name Avg. Pace
1 01:57.0 500 Paige Gannon 1:57.0
2 02:06.9 500 Anya Roy 2:06.9
3 02:07.4 500 Maria Laudico 2:07.4
4 02:14.9 500 Isabella Longfellow 2:14.9
5 02:25.8 500 Emily Ngo 2:25.8
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Race Results
Men's Coxie Dash

2/01/2014

Canisius High School

Place Time Rowed Meters Rowed Boat/Team Name Avg. Pace
1 01:35.2 500 A. Collins 1:35.2
2 01:44.4 500 Ben Lew 1:44.4
3 01:44.9 500 Cole Federiconi 1:44.9
4 01:45.0 500 Josh Zuccala 1:45.0
5 01:46.2 500 Ben Zabel 1:46.2
6 01:50.4 500 J. Filby 1:50.4
7 01:51.9 500 Liam Jenkins 1:51.9
7 01:51.9 500 Cole Benedict 1:51.9
9 01:53.4 500 Dominic Santora 1:53.4
10 01:53.9 500 Dan Martin 1:53.9
1" 01:54.7 500 Peter Ruch 1:54.7
12 01:56.8 500 Ryan Zuccala 1:56.8
13 01:58.8 500 Kyle Moenich 1:58.8
14 01:59.2 500 Jack Rochester 1:59.2
15 01:59.9 500 Sean Lavelle 1:59.9
16 02:03.2 500 Alex Lutkoff 2:03.2
17 02:04.4 500 The Mitchell Rambo 2:04.4
18 02:06.6 500 Tom Kramer 2:06.6
19 0 0 Gary Yi
Race Results
Women's Sr. Lightweight
Place Time Rowed Meters Rowed Boat/Team Name Avg. Pace
1 08:07.6 2000 J. Stephan 02:01.9
2 08:39.3 2000 K. Gibbons 02:09.8
3 08:39.6 2000 L. Mistretta 02:09.9
Race Results
Men's Sr. Lightweight
Place Time Rowed Meters Rowed Boat/Team Name Avg. Pace
1 06:59.2 2000 R. Flynn 1:44.8
2 07:20.5 2000 M. Borowiak 1:50.1
3 07:33.6 2000 B. O'Brien 1:53.4
4 07:35.0 2000 P. Nemeth 1:53.7
5 08:31.1 2000 J. Kane 2:07.8
6 0 0 J. Kollin
Race Results
Women's Sr.
Place Time Rowed Meters Rowed Boat/Team Name Avg. Pace
1 08:10.0 2000 M. Qlsen 2:02.5
2 08:13.9 2000 G. Proctor 2:03.5
3 08:49.3 2000 Matine Wangabe 2:12.3
4 0 0 G. Procter
4 0 0 G. O'leary
6 0 0 Paige Gannon
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Race Results
Men's Sr.
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Canisius High School
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Boat/Team Name

Avg. Pace
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Michael Dobscha
Brian Hamp
Andrew Turk
Chad Kachmarik
Charles Casa
Max Paterson
David Militello
Michael Battaglia
Patrick Taggart
David McCormick
Aidan Blake
Mark Saltarelli
Kirk Daniel
Matthew Eyerdam
Carl Shoup

Conn Sullivan
Joseph Sullivan
Kirk Walek
William Gorman

1:37.0
1:40.3
1:40.9
1:42.1
1:42.4
1:42.6
1:43.8
1:43.9
1:44.0
1:44.4
1:44.7
1:45.3
1:45.6
1:47.1
1:47.9
1:48.0
1:48.2
1:49.3
1:53.4

Race Results

Men's Collegiate Varsity

Place

Time Rowed

Meters Rowed

Boat/Team Name

Avg. Pace
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06:34.4
6:39
06:40.6
06:44.9
6:51
06:52.8
7:05
7:09
7:11
7:13
717
7:19
07:20.4
07:20.8
07:21.2
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Julian Green
Will McVitty

Dan Newins
David Saunders
Matthew Howard
Mike Hervey

Raymond Mantavani

Kyle Britton
Billy Coyle
Brian Lefloch

Benjamin King-Smith

Alex Johnston
Stephen Massi
Joe Kropmhard

Tom Modica-Amore

01:38.6
01:39.7
01:40.1
01:41.2
01:42.7
01:43.2
01:46.2
01:47.2
01:44.7
01:48.2
01:49.2
01:49.7
01:50.1
01:50.2
01:50.3




